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2X4 BARGE RAFTER SPACED 4FT
O.C.

5/8" AZEK
PVC INTEGRATED RETURN
INSERT

 PLYWOOD LEDGE TRANSITION FOR SPRAY FOAM

LEDGER BOARD

7 1/2"" SPRAY FOAM
INSULATION SPRAYED FROM
INTERIOR

 1/4" PAINTED PLYWOOD SOFFIT UNDER
BARGE RAFTERS

6" PILING WITH ADJUSTABLE BRACKET

1X4 BLOCKING BETWEEN GLULAMS

3/8" PLYWOOD

FLOOR TRUSS; RESTS DIRECTLY ON GLULAM

GLULAM BEAM EXPOSED END CUTS
TREATED WITH WOOD PRESERVATIVE

3
A4.1

3
A1.2

9 
1/

4"
8'

-1
 1

/4
"

CORRUGATED METAL ROOFING

1/2 CDX PLYWOOD ROOFING

GRACE ICE & WATER SHIELD

ROOF TRUSS TAIL

2X10 WOOD BLOCKING BETWEEN TRUSSES
AT TOP OF METAL SIDING

CORRUGATED METAL SIDING, STOPS AT
INTERSECTION OF ROOF AND WALL TRUSS

9" SPRAY FOAM INSULATION IN ROOF
TRUSS CAVITY

7" SPRAY FOAM INSULATION IN WALL TRUSS
CAVITY. INSULATION APPLIED AGAINST METAL

SIDING.

WALL TRUSS, PART OF TRUSS
SYSTEM.

1/2" AC PLYWOOD WALL FINISH

FIRE RETARDANT PAINT APPLIED TO
INTERIOR SIDE OF PLYWOOD

 TYVEK DRAIN WRAP

 INTEGRATED TRUSS

1X4 BLOCKING NAILED TO
BOTTOM OF TRUSSES TO HOLD

3/8" PLYWOOD.

SIMPSON H1 HURRICANE TIE

2x8 FASCIA
(EAVE FLASHING LAPS OVER METAL

FASCIA)

3/4" T&G FLOOR

9" SPRAY FOAM INSULATION IN
FLOOR CAVITY APPLIED FROM
BELOW

 PLYWOOD LEDGE TRANSITION FOR SPRAY FOAM

LEDGER BOARD

7 1/2"" SPRAY
FOAM INSULATION
SPRAYED FROM
INTERIOR

 INTEGRATED TRUSS

 1/4" PAINTED PLYWOOD SOFFIT

3
12

6" PILING WITH
ADJUSTABLE

BRACKET

GLULAM BEAM EXPOSED END CUTS
TREATED WITH WOOD PRESERVATIVE

SCALE: 1/2"   =    1'-0"1 GABLE WALL SECTION
0 1' 2' 4'SCALE: 1/2"   =    1'-0"2 FOUNDATION PLAN

0 1' 2' 4'
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A4.1
DETAILS

10/21/13

20"

1/2" AC PLYWOOD

AZEK SILL BEYOND

INSULATION

J CHANNEL

 PVC INTEGRATED RETURN INSERT

CORRUGATED METAL
SIDING

2x4 WINDOW BLOCKINGFLASHING TIED BACK TO WINDOW AND
WRAPPED AROUND PLYWOOD DOWN WALL

SLOPED SILL 5/8" AZEK

PLYWOOD BOX FOR WINDOW

 PVC INTEGRATED RETURN INSERT

PLYWOOD BOX FOR WINDOW

1/2" AC PLYWOOD
CORRUGATED METAL

SIDING

J CHANNEL

FLASHING TIED BACK TO WINDOW AND
WRAPPED AROUND PLYWOOD DOWN WALL

AZEK SILL BEYOND

 5/8" AZEK

BOTTOM CHORD OF
INTEGRATED TRUSS

 ADJUSTABLE PILE CAP
CONNECTION TO BEAM

 HURRICANE TIE
CONNECTION FROM BEAM

TO TRUSS

 BEAM DIMENSIONS
SPECIFIED BY ENGINEER

CORRUGATED METAL ROOFING

1/2 CDX PLYWOOD ROOFING

GRACE ICE & WATER SHIELD

ROOF TRUSS TAIL

2X10 WOOD BLOCKING BETWEEN TRUSSES
AT TOP OF METAL SIDING

CORRUGATED METAL SIDING, STOPS AT
INTERSECTION OF ROOF AND WALL TRUSS

9" SPRAY FOAM INSULATION IN ROOF
TRUSS CAVITY

2x8 FASCIA
(EAVE FLASHING LAPS OVER METAL

FASCIA)

3

12

TO RECEIVE 1/2" X 7"
GALVANIZED CARRIAGE

BOLTS

1/2" STEEL PLATE 8"x8"
WITH 9/16" HOLE AT

CENTER WELDED TO TOP
OF PILE IN THE FIELD

6" SCH. 40 STEEL PILING
FOUNDATION

1 1/2" DIA. THREADED ROD TO
PENETRATE PILING

NUT

1/4" STEEL PLATE 1/4" STEEL PLATE

1/2" STEEL PLATE

SCALE: 1"       =    1'-0"1 WINDOW DETAIL
0 6'' 1' 2'

SCALE: 1/2"   =    1'-0"2 FOUNDATION FRAMING DETAIL
0 1' 2' 4'

SCALE: 1"       =    1'-0"3 SOFFIT DETAIL
0 6'' 1' 2'

4 BRACKET DETAIL
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A4.3
KITCHEN DETAILS

10/21/13

15"
30"

12"
24"

33
 1

5/
16

"2 
1/

16
" 18

"
30

"

24" 24"

24" 48" 24"

11 10

R
E

F

4'-4" 4'-4" 9'-6"

M1.0
2

IE
-0

2 
02

IE-02 03

KENIRVIK
KITCHEN 008

A: 138 sq ft
SCALE: 3/8"   =    1'-0"2 INTERIOR ELEVATION-02 02

0 2' 4' 6'

SCALE: 3/8"   =    1'-0"3 INTERIOR ELEVATION-02 03
0 2' 4' 6'

SCALE: 3/8"   =    1'-0"1 KITCHEN PLAN
0 2' 4' 6'
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A5.1

WINDOW AND
DOOR SCHEDULES

10/21/13

WINDOW SCHEDULE

LABEL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

TYPE

PVC casement
Triple glazed with
Argon gas and  buck
extension as per
specifications

PVC casement
Triple glazed with
Argon gas and  buck
extension as per
specifications

PVC casement
Triple glazed with
Argon gas and buck
extension as per
specifications

PVC casement,
Triple glazed with
Argon gas and  buck
extension as per
specifications

PVC casement,
Triple glazed with
Argon gas and  buck
extension as per
specifications

PVC casement,
Triple glazed with
Argon gas and  buck
extension as per
specifications

PVC casement,
Triple glazed with
Argon gas and  buck
extension as per
specifications

PVC casement,
Triple glazed with
Argon gas and  buck
extension as per
specifications

PVC casement,
Triple glazed with
Argon gas and  buck
extension as per
specifications

WIDTH

2'-5"

2'-5"

2'-5"

2'-5"

2'-5"

2'-5"

1'-8 1/2"

1'-8 1/2"

2'-5"

HEIGHT

2'-11"

2'-11"

2'-11"

3'-7 1/4"

3'-7 1/4"

3'-7 1/4"

3'-5"

3'-5"

3'-7 1/4"

R.O.

2'-7" x 3'-1"

2'-7" x 3'-1"

2'-7" x 3'-1"

2'-7" x 3'-9"

2'-7" x 3'-9"

2'-7" x 3'-9"

1'-9 1/2" x 3'-7"

1'-9 1/2" x 3'-7"

2'-7" x 3'-9"

Open Direction

Right

Fixed

Fixed

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Fixed

Front View

DOOR SCHEDULE
DOOR NO.

01

02

03

04

05

06

TYPE

FIBER
GLASS
INSULATED
DOOR

FIBER
GLASS
INSULATED
DOOR

SOLD CORE
INTERIOR
DOOR

SOLD CORE
INTERIOR
DOOR

SOLD CORE
INTERIOR
DOOR

SOLD CORE
INTERIOR
DOOR

WIDTH

3'

3'

2'-6"

2'-6"

2'-6"

2'-6"

HEIGHT

6'-8"

6'-8"

6'-8"

6'-8"

6'-8"

6'-8"

WALL THICKNESS

1'8-1/2" PLUS METAL

1'1"

4-1/2"

4-1/2"

4-1/2"

4-1/2"

SWING

LHIS

RHIS

RHIS

RHIS

LHIS

RHIS

HARDWARE

DEADBOLT AND
KEYED LOCK

KEYED LOCK

PASSAGE LOCK

PASSAGE LOCK

PASSAGE LOCK

PASSAGE LOCK

3D Front View

1 WINDOW SCHEDULE 2 DOOR SCHEDULE
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E1.0

ELECTRICAL
LIGHTING LAYOUT

10/21/13

16

02

13 14 15

12 11 10 18

01
17 R

E

04

06 05

03

F

SD SD

SD

SD

3 1/2"
9'

3 1/2"
3 

1/
2"

8'
-1

0 
1/

2"
1'

7'
-2

 1
/2

"
3 

1/
2"

13
'-1

1 
1/

4"

1'-8" 10'-4"

16
'-6

"
36

'

20
'-7

"
13

'

36
'

5' 9'-4" 9'-4" 5'

9' 10'-1"

2' 4'-4" 4'-4" 9'-6"

16'-8"

5'6' 2'-6"

LOT 6 SERVICE
LOCATION

LOT 5 SERVICE
LOCATION

12-3

PANEL LOCATION

R
.H

.

8-
3

TO UPS UPS HRV

METER

M
E

TE
R

TV

FF 0"

FF +8"

WATER STORAGE

TO
Y

O

HRV
CONTROL

ANARVIK
BATHROOM 003

A: 45 sq ft

ELATURAQ
Storage 004
A: 95 sq ft

QANARVIK
BEDROOM 005

A: 160 sq ft

QANARVIK
BEDROOM 006

A: 118 sq ft

QANARVIK
BEDROOM 007

A: 120 sq ft

KENIRVIK
KITCHEN 008

A: 138 sq ft

LIVING
009

A: 248 sq ft

PORCH
010

A: 84 sq ft

PANEL
1* BEDROOM 1 RECEPTACLES AND LIGHTS TOILET 2
3* BEDROOM 2,3 RECEPTACLES AND LIGHTS TOYO HEATER 4
5* LIVING ROOM RECEPTACLES AND LIGHTS HRV  6
7 KITCHEN RECEPTACLES ENTRANCE REC AND LIGHTS 8 
9 KITCHEN RECEPTACLES HBH 10
11 RANGE 12
13 RANGE 14
15 16
17 18
19 20

* ARCFAULT

SD

o

SCALE: 3/16" =    1'-0"1 ELECTRICAL PLAN
0 4' 8' 12'

2 BATTERY BACKUP

3 PANEL

TO TOYO

U.P.S.

ELECTRIC
PANEL

1
3
5
7
9
11
13
15
17
19

2
4
6
8

10
12
14
16
18
20

KEY

SWITCH

3-WAY SWITCH
SMOKE DETECTOR
TELEVISION
TELEPHONE

OUTDOOR LIGHT
SCONCE LIGHT

DOORBELL

KEY

3

RB

SWITCH

3-WAY SWITCH
SMOKE DETECTOR
TELEVISION
TELEPHONE

OUTDOOR LIGHT
SCONCE LIGHT

DOORBELL

CAN LIGHT

GFI RECEPTACLE

T8 FIXTURET8

RECEPTACLE
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M1.0

MECHANICAL
VENTILATION PLAN

10/21/13

16

02

13 14 15

12 11 10 18

01
17 R

E

04

06 05

03

F

3 1/2"
9'

3 1/2"

3 
1/

2"

8'
-1

0 
1/

2"
1'

7'
-2

 1
/2

"
3 

1/
2"

13
'-1

1 
1/

4"

1'-8" 10'-4"

16
'-6

"
36

'

20
'-7

"
13

'

36
'

5' 9'-4" 9'-4" 5'

9' 10'-1"

2' 4'-4" 4'-4" 9'-6"

16'-8"

5'6' 2'-6"

FF 0"

FF +8"

WATER STORAGE

R R

ANARVIK
BATHROOM 003

A: 45 sq ft

ELATURAQ
Storage 004
A: 95 sq ft

QANARVIK
BEDROOM 005

A: 160 sq ft

QANARVIK
BEDROOM 006

A: 118 sq ft

QANARVIK
BEDROOM 007

A: 120 sq ft

KENIRVIK
KITCHEN 008

A: 138 sq ft

LIVING
009

A: 248 sq ft

PORCH
010

A: 84 sq ft

6" INSULATED
VERTICAL DUCT

DIFFUSER

SCREEN

SCALE: 3/16" =    1'-0"1 MECHANICAL VENTILATION PLAN
0 4' 8' 12'

SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0"2 MAKEUP AIR SECTION

0 2' 4' 8'

 TOYOTAMI HEATER

KTCHN MAKEUP AIR

SEALED
COMBUSTION
WOODSTOVE

6" INSULATED DUCT

WYE
6"-4" REDUCER

WEATHER HOOD

WEATHER HOOD

4" DUCT

WEATHER HOOD WITH FLAP REMOVED

6"
RECTANGULAR
DUCT

NOTES

1. VENMAR EKO HRV

2. UNDERCUT ALL BEDROOM
DOORS 2"

3. ALL SUPPLY REGISTERS IN
CIELING

4. MAXIMUM DUCT HANGER
SPACING: 8'

5. HRV TO BE BALANCED TO
SLIGHT (10CFM) POSITIVE
PRESSURE

R

KEY

RETURN AIR DIFFUSER

GRILLE DIRECTION

SUPPLY AIR CEILING

SUPPLY AIR WALL

HRV INTAKEHOOD EXHAUST

HRV EXHAUST

K
IT

C
H

E
N

 M
A

K
E

U
P 

A
IR
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M1.1

MECHANICAL
SECTION

10/21/13

6X4 GALV
REDUCER INSULATED DUCT FROM HOOD TO HRV PORT

6X6X6 WYE

3" TO 4"
REDUCER

PVC

AXIAL DUCT BOOSTER

EXPLODED VIEW

3" PVC PIPE

3" PVC 90o ELBOW

3" PVC

3" PVC RUBBER COUPLING
WITH HOSE CLAMPS
FERNCO PART# 1056-33 AS NEEDED

SEPARETT PORT # 10186-01
WALL SECTION

WALL SECTION

DROP 7'
CEILING
SOFFIT

8' CEILING

BELL END OF 3" PVC

REDUCER WITH SEALS

ACCESS
HATCH

3" PVC
6" DUCT

SUPPLY AND INTAKE DUCTS
NOT SHOWN

HRV

R
E

TU
R

N

E
X

H
A

U
S

T

3" PVC

FERNCO RUBBER COUPLER

SEPARETT
TOILET

(30 WATTS FITS 6" DUCT)

6" BACKDRAFT
DAMPER

.75 mm OD COUPLING

SEPARETT VILLA 9200
TOILET

6" BACKDRAFT DAMPER

SOUND BATTING
BELOW BOOSTER

SCALE: 3/4"   =    1'-0"1 SEPARETT TOILET SYSTEM
0 1' 2' 3'
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